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The school has constituted a special committee as per provisional contained in The Sexual Harassment 
of women at work place Act 2013. The school has framed out a committee to look after this measure 
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ST. MAR 

Station Road, Dudhi, Sonbhadra. Pin: 231208 
Mob.: 7307476982 

Name 

Mrs. Anita Lakra 

Members of the Sexual Harassment Committee 

Sr. Salamma 

ST. MARY'S SCHOOL 

Mr. Anil Kumar Dwived 

Mrs. Amla Minj 

SATO 

Mrs. Alma Grace 

Designation 

Chairperson 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Contact 

9471756248 

9161001685 

9949355154 

9794079018 

8103511320 

Date : 

E-Mail ld 

lakraanita006@gmail.com 

anil.ku.dwivedi@gmail.com 

ST. N 

smagi5336@gmail.com 

amlaminj79@gmail.com 

alma.masih1975 @gmail.com 
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