



ST. MARY'S SCHOOL

Station Road, Dudhi, Sonbhadra. Pin: 231208
Mob.: 7307476982

Date :

Members of the Sexual Harassment Committee

The school has constituted a special committee as per provision contained in The Sexual Harassment of women at work place Act 2013. The school has framed out a committee to look after this measure

S. No.	Name	Designation	Contact	E-Mail Id
1	Mrs. Anita Lakra	Chairperson	9471756248	lakraanita006@gmail.com
2	Mr. Anil Kumar Dwivedi	Secretary	9161001685	anil.ku.dwivedi@gmail.com
3	Sr. Salamma	Member	9949355154	smagi5336@gmail.com
4	Mrs. Amla Minj	Member	9794079018	amlaminj79@gmail.com
5	Mrs. Alma Grace	Member	8103511320	alma.masih1975@gmail.com

